Library Resources

These resources provide free access to library resources to assist Thirdmill Seminary students with
their research and writing projects. If students have questions or need assistance with the use of
these resources, please contact your professor.

Online Theological Journals

Abstracta: Linguagem, Mente e Ac¢ao (English, Portuguese): http://www.abstracta.pro.br/
A.D. 2000: http://www.ad2000.com.au/

Adoremus Bulletin: http://www.adoremus.org/0905TOC.html

Advancing Women in Leadership Online

Journal: http://advancingwomen.com/awl/awl wordpress/

Adventist Today: http://www.atoday.org/article.php?id=668

Affirmation & Critique: http://www.affcrit.com/

African Arts (some recent years): http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi m0438

African Studies Quarterly: http://www.africa.ufl.edu/asq

Aggiornamento: http://www.udallas.edu/irps/agg/

Allgemeine Zeitung des Judenthums: http://www.compactmemory.de/

Alliance Life: www.alliancelife.org/archives.php

Al-Tawhid: A Quarterly Journal of Islamic Thought & Culture: http://www.al-islam.org/al-tawhid/

Altneuland: http://www.compactmemory.de/

American Historical Review: http://www.historycooperative.org/ahrindex.html

American Indian Quarterly: http://www.questia.com/library/jp-american-indian-
quarterly.jsp?CRID=jp _american indian_quarterly&OFFID=se1jp&qgclid=Cl2ax 3e3KsCFRM6gwodT
zkmTw

American Jewish Archives Journal: http://americanjewisharchives.org/journal/

American Journal of Archaeology: http://www.ajaonline.org/

American Journal of Biblical Theology: http://www.biblicaltheology.com/

The American Missionary (1878-
1901): http://cdl.library.cornell.edu/moa/browse.journals/amis.html

American Monastic Newsletter: http://www.osb.org/aba/news/index.html

American Theological Inquiry: http://www.atijournal.org/

Anglican Journal: http://www.anglicanjournal.com/

Anglican Mission in the Americas: http://www.theamia.org/resources/download-docs/

Anglican Theological Review: http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi qa3818

Animus: A Philosophical Journal for our Time: http://www.swgc.mun.ca/animus/

Annali del Dipartimento di Filosofia dell’'Universita di Firenze (ltalian,
English): http://www.fupress.com/index.asp

Annual of Urdu Studies: http://www.urdustudies.com/

Anpere: Anthropological Perspectives on Religion: http://www.anpere.net/
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Answers in Genesis: http://www.answersingenesis.org/get-answers/daily-articles
Antiquity (Abstracts free; pay for articles): http://antiguity.ac.uk/index.html
Antithesis: http://www.reformed.org/webfiles/antithesis/index.html

Aposta. Revista de ciencias sociales (Spanish): http://www.apostadigital.com/

Arab Studies Quarterly: http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi m2501 (some recent years)

Arachnion: http://www.cisi.unito.it/arachne/arachne.html

Ariel: Israel Review of Arts and letters: http://www.mfa.gov.il/MFA/MFAArchive/2000 2009/20
03/5/ARIEL%20-%20The%20Israel%20Review%200f%20Arts%20and% 20Letters

ARL (Association of Research Libraries), CNI, and SPARC: http://www.arl.org

Ars Disputandi: Online journal for Philosophy of Religion (English, Swedish, Danish,

Norwegian): http://www.arsdisputandi.org/

Asian Arts: http://www.asianart.com/

Asian Folklore Studies: http://www.questia.com/browselibrary/journallssues.jsp?r=5002065857

Asian Journal of Pentecostal Studies: http://www.apts.edu/ajps/

ASOR Newsletter (some issues): http://www.asor.org/pubs/news/index.html

Asterion (French): http://asterion.revues.org/

@thispoint: http://www.atthispoint.net/

Les ateliers de I'éthique (English, French) See also Les
Ateliers...: http://www.creum.umontreal.ca/spip.php?rubrigue64

Australasian Journal of Logic: http://www.philosophy.unimelb.edu.au/ajl/index.html
Australian Biblical Review: http://www.fbs.org.au/abrreviews.html

Australian E-Journal of Theology: http://dlibrary.acu.edu.au/research/theology/ejournal

Axis Mundi: http://www.arts.ualberta.ca/axismundi/

AzureOnline: http://www.azure.org.il/
(English, Hebrew) Baptist History & Heritage: http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi mONXG
Bible and Interpretation: http://www.bibleinterp.com

Bible Translation Resources — United Bible Societies: http://www.ubs-translations.org

Biblica Online: http://www.bsw.org/project/biblica/

Biblical Studies on the Web: http://www.bsw.org/index?I=10

Biblical Reflections on Modern Medicine (1994- 2000): http://www.bmei.org/brmm/index.php
Biblical Theology Bulletin: http://btb.sagepub.com/

BMC International Health and Human

Rights: http://www.biomedcentral.com/bmcinthealthhumrights/

BMC Medical Ethics: http://www.biomedcentral.com/bmcmedethics/
Books & Culture: A Christian Review: http://www.booksandculture.com/

Boston Catholic Journal: http://www.boston-catholic-journal.com/

MHS School of Mission and Theology: http://www.mhs.no/article 533.shtml
British Archaeology: http://www.britarch.ac.uk/ba/ba.html

Bryn Mawr Classical Review: http://ccat.sas.upenn.edu/bmcr/

BSW Journal (Biblical Studies on the Web): http://www.bsw.org/?|=10
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Buddhazine: BuddhaNet's Online Magazine: http://www.buddhanet.net/budzine.htm
Bulletin d'Analyse Phénoménologique (French): http://popups.ulg.ac.be/bap.htm

Bulletin for Old Testament Studies in Africa: http://www.mhs.no/article 204.shtml

Bulletin of the Boston Theological Institute: http://www.bostontheological.org/publications/

Bulletin of the Nanzan Institute for Religion and Culture: http://nirc.nanzan-u.ac.jp/welcome.htm

The Burning Bush (Theological Journal of the Far Eastern Bible
College): http://www.febc.edu.sg/burningbush.htm

Campus Life: http://www.christianitytoday.com/teens

Canadian Jewish News: http://www.cjnews.com/
Canadian Journal of Native Studies (1981-1996):
http://www.brandonu.ca/Library/CINS/Online Issues/o nline issues.htm

The Canadian Journal of Orthodox Christianity: http://www.cjoc.ca/

Canadian Society of Biblical Studies Bulletin: http://www.ccsr.ca/csbs/Bulletin.html
Women of Grace: http://www.womenofgrace.com/en-us/default.aspx

Catholic League: http://www.catholicleague.org/

Catholic Culture Library (anthology): http://www.catholicculture.org/index.cfm

Catholic New Times (some recent years): http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi mOMKY

Catholic Southwest: A Journal of History and Culture: http://www.onr.com/user/cat/csw/index.html
The Catholic World 1865-1901:
https://quod.lib.umich.edu/m/moajrnl/browse.journals/cath.html?sid=77dffcOceca7d5d3d76fa6a0
c3ae1185

Catoblepas: Revista critica del present (Spanish): http://www.nodulo.org/ec/

Centro Pro Unione Bulletin: http://www.prounione.urbe.it/att-act/e bulletin fr.html

CTS Journal: http://www.chafer.edu/index.php?option=com content&view=article&id=29&Itemid=41

Chinese Theological Review:
http://www.christianityinchina.org/Common/Admin/showFP _auto.jsp?Pid=7&Version=1&Charset=big5

Charisma and Christian Life: http://www.charismamag.com/

Christian Business Faculty Association Newsletter: http://www.cbfa.org/html/cbfa newsletter.html

Christian Computing Magazine: http://cdpublishers.wix.com/ccmag

The Christian Courier: http://www.christiancourier.com/

Christian Ethics Today: http://www.christianethicstoday.com/wp/

Christian History: http://www.christianitytoday.com/ch

Church History: Studies in Christianity and Culture: http://www.churchhistory.org/

Christian Mystics: http://www.christianmystics.com/

Christian News Online: http://christiannewsonline.com/

Christian Parenting Today: http://www.kyria.com/topics/marriagefamily/parenting/

Christian Post: http://www.christianpost.com/

Christian Research Journal: http://www.equip.org/journal/

Christian Social Action: http://www.umc-gbcs.org/csamagazine/index.php

Christian Veterinary Journal: http://www.christianvetmission.org/

Christianity Today: http://www.christianitytoday.com/ctmag/
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Church & Society in Asia Today: http://www.ttc.edu.sg/csca/CS/CS.htm#Anchor-200-33035
Church & State (some recent years): http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi ga3944

Church History: Studies in: http://www.churchhistory.org/church-history-journal/

Churchman (some articles): www.churchsociety.org/churchman/index.htm

Cinta de Moebio: revista electrénica de epistemologia de ciencias sociales
(Spanish): http://www.facso.uchile.cl/

Focus on the Family: www.focusonthefamily.com/

Colloquia Maruliana (Croatian, English, French, German, Italian, Latin,
Spanish): http://hrcak.srce.hr/index.php?show=casopis&id casopi s=43

Commentary Magazine: http://www.commentarymagazine.com/

Common Ground Journal: http://www.commongroundjournal.org/

Commonweal (some recent years): http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi m1252

Communique: An Online Literary and Arts
Journal: http://www.communiquejournal.org/archives.html

CLCWeb: Comparative Literature and Culture Journal: http://clcwebjournal.lib.purdue.edu/

Compass: A Jesuit Journal: http://gvanv.com/compass/comphome.html

Concordia Journal: http://www.csl.edu/resources/publications/concordia-journal/

Concordia Theological Quarterly: http://www.ctsfw.edu/ctg/

Concrescence: The Australasian Journal for Process Thought: http://concrescence.org/

Conflict and Health: http://www.conflictandhealth.com/

Contemporary Aesthetics: http://www.contempaesthetics.org/

Contra Mundum — A Reformed, Calvinistic journal: http://www.contra-mundum.org/

Conservative Online: http://www.conservativeonline.org/journals.html

Cosmos and History: The Journal of Natural and Social
Philosophy: http://www.cosmosandhistory.org/index.php/journal

Covenant Theological Seminary Resources: http://www.resourcesforlifeonline.com

Creator (Music): www.creatormagazine.com/

CRSQ: Creation Research Society Quarterly:
http://www.creationresearch.org/crsg/articles chron.htm

Credenda Agenda: http://www.credenda.org/back issues.php

Crisis Magazine: http://www.crisismagazine.com/

Cross Currents: The Journal of the Association for Religion and Intellectual Life:
http://www.aril.org/ http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi m2096

Crossings: Electronic Journal of Art and Technology: http://crossings.tcd.ie/

Cultura: International Journal of Philosophy of Culture and Axiology (English, French, Italian,
German): http://www.international-journal-of-axiology.net/

Cultural Analysis: http://socrates.berkeley.edu/~caforum/

Currents in Theology and Mission (some recent years): http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi mOMDO

Curriculo sem Fronteiras (Curriculum without Borders (Portuguese): http://www.curriculosemfronteiras.org/

Cyberjournal for Pentecostal — Charismatic Research: http://www.pctii.org/cyberj/
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Daena: International Journal of Good Conscience (Spanish): http://www.daenajournal.org/

Decision Magazine: http://www.billygraham.org/dmag current.asp

Denver Journal — An Online Review of Current Biblical and Theological
Studies: http://www.denverseminary.edu/dj/index.php

Denver Seminary Magazine: http://www.denverseminary.edu/magazine/

Der Jude: http://www.compactmemory.de/

Detroit Baptist Seminary Journal: http://www.dbts.edu/journals/index.asp#table

Diametros: An Online Journal of Philosophy (Polish, English): http://www.diametros.iphils.uj.edu.pl/?I=1

Die Freistatt: http://www.compactmemory.de/

Die Welt: http://www.compactmemory.de/
DIOTIME (French): http://www.educ-revues.fr/diotime/
Direction: A Mennonite Brethren Forum: http://www.directionjournal.org/

Discipleship Journal: www.navpress.com/DJ
DISKUS: Journal of British Association for the Study of Religions: http://www.basr.ac.uk/diskus/
Disputatio (English, Portugese): http://disputatio.com/

E-Journal Philosophie der Psychologie (German, English): http://www.jp.philo.at/

E-topia (Portugese): http://ler.letras.up.pt/site/default.aspx?qry=id05id164& sum=sim

East Asian Pastoral Review: http://eapi.admu.edu.ph/content/east-asian-pastoral-review

East-West Church & Ministry Report: http://www.eastwestreport.org/

Ecumenical News International: http://www.eni.ch/

Ecumenical Review: http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi_m2065/

Electronic Journal of Analytic Philosophy: http://ejap.louisiana.edu/archives.html

Electronic Journal of Business Ethics and Organization Studies: http://ejbo.jyu.fi/

Electronic Journal of Folklore: http://www.folklore.ee/folklore/

Electronic Magazine of Multicultural Education: http://www.eastern.edu/publications/emme/

Encounter: http://www.findarticles.com/p/articles/mi _gqa4044

Encounter: Journal for Pentecostal Ministry: http://www.agts.edu/encounter/index.htm

Encounters Mission Journal: http://www.redcliffe.org/SpecialistCentres/EncountersMissionJournal

EnlightenNext Magazine: http://www.enlightennext.org/magazine/current/
Enrahonar: Quaderns de Filosofia (Spanish, English, French, Catalan): http://ddd.uab.cat/record/17
Environmental Archaeology: http://www.envarch.net/publications/envarch/index.html

Eras Journal: http://arts.monash.edu.au/publications/eras/edition-12-issue-2/index.php

Esoterica: http://www.esoteric.msu.edu/Contents.html

EspacesTemps.net (French, English, Spanish, German, Italian): http://www.espacestemps.net/

eSpirita (See also Spirita): http://www.spirita.de/
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